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Bradesco Investments
Self Directed Accounts - Fee Schedule

FEATURE BRADESCO INVESTMENTS FEES

Account Costs

Account Opening Cost No cost

Low Balance | No Activity No cost

$100 to under $1,000: $2.50
Equity/ETFs $1,000 and above to under $2,000: $5.00
(cost per trade) $2,000 and above: $7.50

$20.00 per trade
Mutual Funds
(min $1,000 or higher, depending on

prospectus)
Treasuries ** 0.5% (min $10.00)
Corporate Bonds™* 1.00% (min $20.00)

** Treasuries and Corporate Bonds will be available as investment options in the near future. **
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Other fees and restrictions may apply. Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expe nses associated with an
investment service, product or strategy prior to making an investment decision.

SECURITIES PRODUCTS PURCHASED OR SOLD IN A TRANSACTION WITH BRADESCO INVESTMENTS INC. ARE:
* NOT FDIC INSURED- NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY- NOT DEPOSITS
* HAVE NO BANK GUARANTEE- SUBJECT TO INVESTMENT RISKS, INCLUDING POSSIBLE LOSS OF THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT INVESTED

Brokerage services are offered by Bradesco Investments Inc. (member FINRA/SIPC), not by Bradesco Bank.

Self-directed accounts clear through APEX Clearing Corporation.
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